Winners of the 2018 Garden State Deer Classic
Deer Harvested during the 2016-17 Hunting Seasons

Youth Division

Category/Rank Score/Weight Name Hometown DMZ County Harvested

Youth 180 Pound Buck Muzzleloader
1st 182 Kenny Russell Pompton Plains 5 Warren

Youth Typical Archery
1st 129 2/8 Trevor Haggerty Johnsonburg 5 Warren

Youth Typical Crossbow
1st 1337/8 Tyler McClure Marlton 19 Burlington

Youth Typical Muzzleloader
1st 124 0/8 Kenny Russell Pompton Plains 5 Warren

Youth Typical Shotgun

1st 143 0/8 Olivia Mayhew Bridgeton 27 Salem
2nd 1195/8 Jake C. Koscielski Hampton 7 Hunterdon
3rd 119 2/8 Garrett Totten Allentown 17 Monmouth

Open Division

Velvet Typical Archery
1st 1350/8 Nicholas Marchisello Williamstown 25 Gloucester

Velvet Typical Crossbow
1st 1451/8 Anthony Magistro  Howell 51 Monmouth
2nd 126 1/8 Darren Hasara Milford 10 Hunterdon

Typical Muzzleloader
1st 138 7/8 Michael D. Danner  Alloway 35 Gloucester
2nd 136 2/8 Harry R. Fox Delran 49 Burlington
3rd 132 0/8 Darren Ponce Montague 1 Sussex



Category/Rank Score/Weight

Non-typical Muzzleloader
1st 147 7/8
2nd 141 6/8

Typical Shotgun

1st 156 4/8
2nd 147 6/8
3rd 144 6/8

Non-typical Shotgun
1st 151 3/8
2nd 1397/8

Typical Archery

1st 1497/8
2nd 144 5/8
3rd 141 6/8
3rd 141 6/8

Non-typical Archery

1st 159 4/8
2nd 154 6/8
3rd 143 7/8

Typical Crossbhow

1st 160 0/8
2nd 149 1/8
3rd 145 4/8

Non-typical Crossbow

1st 161 7/8
2nd 154 4/8
3rd 1515/8

Name

Guido Basile
Ron Hughes

Angela Ciarlante
George W. Peer
Garrett O'Donnell

Joseph Zanni

Jason Marchioni

Frank J. Olma

Thomas Smith

Jim Mullin
Dylan Miller

Joseph S.Kucowski, Il

Brett Clark
Clint Miller

Michael Carr

John Goncalves
Colin McCuiston

William Gangel

Tom Shirley

Edward Fleming

Hometown

Blackwood
New Egypt

Salem
West Milford
Millville

Vineland
Middletown

Monroe
Newton
Dover

Marlton

Stockton
Tabernacle
Marlton

Flemington
Marlboro
Morganville

Juliustown
Barnegat
Flemington

DMZ County Harvested

35
21

27

31

47
35

14

49

19
49

12
51
50

48
51
11

Salem
Burlington

Salem
Warren
Cumberland

Atlantic
Gloucester

Middlesex
Sussex
Warren
Camden

Hunterdon
Burlington
Burlington

Somerset
Monmouth
Monmouth

Burlington
Ocean
Hunterdon



