Winners of the 2018 Garden State Deer Classic **Deer Harvested during the 2016-17 Hunting Seasons**

Youth Division

outh Division								
Category/Rank	Score/Weight	Name	Hometown	DMZ	County Harvested			
Youth 180 Pound Buck Muzzleloader								
1st	182	Kenny Russell	Pompton Plains	5	Warren			
Youth Typical Ar	chery							
1st	129 2/8	Trevor Haggerty	Johnsonburg	5	Warren			
Youth Typical Cro	ossbow							
1st	133 7/8	Tyler McClure	Marlton	19	Burlington			
Youth Typical Muzzleloader								
1st	124 0/8	Kenny Russell	Pompton Plains	5	Warren			
Youth Typical Sh	otgun							
1st	143 0/8	Olivia Mayhew	Bridgeton	27	Salem			
2nd	119 5/8	Jake C. Koscielski	Hampton	7	Hunterdon			
3rd	119 2/8	Garrett Totten	Allentown	17	Monmouth			
Open Division								
Velvet Typical Ar	chery							
1st	135 0/8	Nicholas Marchisello	Williamstown	25	Gloucester			

vervet Typical Archery						
	1st	135 0/8	Nicholas Marchisello	Williamstown	25	Gloucester
Vel	vet Typical Cro	ossbow				
	1st	145 1/8	Anthony Magistro	Howell	51	Monmouth
	2nd	126 1/8	Darren Hasara	Milford	10	Hunterdon
Typical Muzzleloader						
	1st	138 7/8	Michael D. Danner	Alloway	35	Gloucester
	2nd	136 2/8	Harry R. Fox	Delran	49	Burlington
	3rd	132 0/8	Darren Ponce	Montague	1	Sussex

Category/Rank	Score/Weight	Name	Hometown	DMZ	County Harvested		
Non-typical Muzzleloader							
1st	147 7/8	Guido Basile	Blackwood	35	Salem		
2nd	141 6/8	Ron Hughes	New Egypt	21	Burlington		
Typical Shotgun							
1st	156 4/8	Angela Ciarlante	Salem	27	Salem		
2nd	147 6/8	George W. Peer	West Milford	5	Warren		
3rd	144 6/8	Garrett O'Donnell	Millville	31	Cumberland		
Non-typical Shotgun							
1st	151 3/8	Joseph Zanni	Vineland	47	Atlantic		
2nd	139 7/8	Jason Marchioni	Middletown	35	Gloucester		
Typical Archery							
1st	149 7/8	Frank J. Olma	Monroe	14	Middlesex		
2nd	144 5/8	Thomas Smith	Newton	5	Sussex		
3rd	141 6/8	Jim Mullin	Dover	5	Warren		
3rd	141 6/8	Dylan Miller	Marlton	49	Camden		
Non-typical Arch	nery						
1st	159 4/8	Joseph S.Kucowski, III	Stockton	8	Hunterdon		
2nd	154 6/8	Brett Clark	Tabernacle	19	Burlington		
3rd	143 7/8	Clint Miller	Marlton	49	Burlington		
Typical Crossbow							
1st	160 0/8	Michael Carr	Flemington	12	Somerset		
2nd	149 1/8	John Goncalves	Marlboro	51	Monmouth		
3rd	145 4/8	Colin McCuiston	Morganville	50	Monmouth		
Non-typical Crossbow							
1st	161 7/8	William Gangel	Juliustown	48	Burlington		
2nd	154 4/8	Tom Shirley	Barnegat	51	Ocean		
3rd	151 5/8	Edward Fleming	Flemington	11	Hunterdon		